
              ORARIO CORSI hatha yoga                                            

 
Lunedi 

 
Martedì 

 
Mercoledì 

 
Giovedì 

 
Venerdì 

9,00-10,15 
10,15-11,30 
11,30-12,45 
12,45-14,00  
 
17,30-18,30 
18,30-19,30 
 

9,30-10,45 
 
13,00-14,00   
 
 
 
19,15-20,30  
 

9,00-10,15  
10,30-11,30 
12,15-13,30 
 
 
16,30-17,45  
18,30-19,45  

9,00- 10,00 
10,30-11,45 
 
 
 
 
19,15-20,30  
 

9,00-10,15 
10,15-11,30 
11,30-12,45  
12,45-14,00 
 
17,00-18,15  
18,45-20,00  
 

      Blu Station-Via Gozzano 5-Orbassano                                     

      Studio Fisiomed-Strada Torino10/a-Orbassano   

      Circolo Quenda – Via Frejus 71 - Orbassano 

      Circolo Ricreativo Airali-Via Airali Superiori 1-San Secondo di Pinerolo                                     

      Jazz Dance-Via San Giuseppe 108-Cumiana 

      Batti 5- Zona Industriale-Trana 

      UNI3 di Bruino – Piazza Donatori di sangue 1-Bruino 
 

           +39 3291013296     www.manuelaelia-yogamudra.it     

manuelaelia.yogamudra@gmail.com 

http://www.manuelaelia-yogamudra.it/

